
 

What’s On June 2025What’s On June 2025
Terry Cornish TrophyTerry Cornish Trophy

Sunday 1st June
Race Around Stack Rock Fort 

& Thorn Island
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Dale RegattaDale Regatta
Saturday 7th June

PHYC Bar Open 5pm till 8pm
(Reserve Date Sunday 8rd June)

Tenby Passage RaceTenby Passage Race
Saturday 14th June

Race Around To Tenby & Stay The Night
PHYC Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

(Reserve Date Saturday 28nd June)

Tenby Return RaceTenby Return Race
Sunday 15th June

Race Back to PHYC From Tenby
P.H.Y.C Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

(Reserve Date Sunday 29rd June)

Wednesday EveningWednesday Evening
Summer Summer SeriesSeries Racing Racing
(Starts) Wednesday 18th June

Every Wednesday for 10 Weeks
Bar Open 7pm till 9pm

Up River RaceUp River Race
Sunday 22th June

Race From PHYC To Garron Pill & Back
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Neyland Evening Cruiser WeekNeyland Evening Cruiser Week
Wednesday 25th June – Saturday 28th June

What’s On July 2025What’s On July 2025
Gentle-person's Cruise To DaleGentle-person's Cruise To Dale

Sunday 6th July
White Sail Down, For Food & Drinks

Then Sail Back To PHYC
Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

P.H.Y.C P.H.Y.C REGATTAREGATTA
Saturday 12th July (Day 1)

Live MusicLive Music
BBQ @ Club House After The RaceBBQ @ Club House After The Race

Bar Open T.B.C
Sunday 13th July (Day 2)

Food Available After The RaceFood Available After The Race
Bar Open T.B.C

Bagley TrophyBagley Trophy
Saturday 19th July

Race Around Green Scar & Stack Rocks
Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

(Reserve Date Sunday 20th July)

BingoBingo
Saturday 26th July

Come, Play & Win Cash Prizes.
See If You Can Get A  Line Or A House

50p Per-Ticket 
(Last Time - £5 a Line - £10 a House)

Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

RNLI Trophy RaceRNLI Trophy Race
Sunday 27th July

Charity Race To Support The RNLI
Bar Open T.B.C

See Notice Board’s for more InformationSee Notice Board’s for more Information

What’s On Aug 2025What’s On Aug 2025
Gentle-person's Cruise To DaleGentle-person's Cruise To Dale

Sunday 3rd August
White Sail Down, For Food & Drinks

Then Sail Back To PHYC
Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Angle RegattaAngle Regatta
Saturday 9th August

Yacht Race, Followed By 
Food & Drinks In The Point House After

P.H.Y.C Bar Open 5pm Till 8pm
(Reserve Date Sunday 17th August)

Hawaiian Themed NightHawaiian Themed Night
Saturday 16th August

Please Come Dressed Up (Optional)
Bar Open 7pm till 11pm

Neyland RegattaNeyland Regatta
Saturday 23rd August (Day 1)
PHYC Bar Open 5pm till 8pm
Sunday 24th August (Day 2)

PHYC Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Sunday Sunday Autumn Series RacingAutumn Series Racing
(Starts) Sunday 24th August
Every Sunday for 6 Weeks

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Summer Bank HolidaySummer Bank Holiday
Monday 25th August

Bar Open 4pm till 7pm

Wednesday Night Charity RaceWednesday Night Charity Race
Wednesday 27th August
Bar Open 7pm till 9pm

See Notice Board’s for more InformationSee Notice Board’s for more Information


